Notifiable Position Report for JZ Capital Partner

as at 19 January 2012

Percentage holdings are calculated using total voting rights of 43,213,133
Registered Holder
Prudential plc

Holding Type: Direct
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC

The Prudential Assurance Company Limited

PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PAC AC
PRUCLT HSBC GIS NOM(UK) PPL AC

Holding

1,974,313
28,124

1,974,313
28,124

Voting Rights Y%

2,002,437 4.63

1,974,313
28,124

2,002,437 4.63

1,974,313
28,124

Total Notifiable Interest



